
Hang it or stack it! The L-Pillow 
comes in a clear package with 
an informative insert - 
customers can easily see its 
unique shape and feel how 
comfy it is.

The L-Pillow optimizes sleeping comfort for side, 
back or stomach sleepers. It helps to alleviate 
shoulder pressure or pain, or use it as a leg pillow 
to help support knees, hips and back.

The Side Sleeping Solution
for all Night Comfort & Support

L-PILLOW
L-Shaped Body Pillow

PACKAGE DESIGN PROVIDES 
GREATER IMPACT & STRONG SALES

Add Custom Pillowcases for Even
More Profit

L-PIllow Pillowcase
Sold Separately

UNIQUE L SHAPE
OPTIMIZES SLEEPING
SUPPORT & COMFORT
Versatile Bed & Lounge Pillow  

This L-shaped pillow is a great alternative for 
bulky body pillows. It’s perfect for all sleeping 

positions, as a shoulder pillow, knee pillow, 
nursing/maternity pillow, and more.

• Exclusive L shape makes it multi-positional
and multi purpose - ideal as a versatile bed
or lounge pillow

• A better alternative to a heavy, large, bulky
body pillow

• Lightweight and the perfect shape and size
– moves with the user throughout the night

• Luxurious pillow is stu�ed with premium
fiberfill for long-lasting support and loft.
The cover is super soft - with a striped
damask pattern, satin welt, and plush micro-
fiber feel.

Machine 
washable 
custom fit 
pillowcases are 
available in 
white, navy, or 
beige.



C0081_2021-01-14

Hypoallergenic and Long Lasting
Premium fiberfill provides superior loft 

and maintains the pillow shape and long 
lasting support.  

Unique L Shape 
Optimizes sleeping 
comfort in multiple 

positions. 

Perfect Shape & Size
It’s lightweight and has the perfect 
shape and size for moving with the 

user throughout the night.

Luxurious Feel 
Striped damask pattern, 

satin welt, and plush 
microfiber provides super 

soft comfort.

Ideal for
All Sleeping

Positions

Hypoallergenic

Invented and designed in the United States. Made in China.
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L-PILLOW
L-Shaped Body Pillow

Multi-purpose
This L-shaped pillow is a great 

alternative for bulky body pillows. It’s 
great as a side and shoulder pillow, 

knee pillow, nursing/maternity pillow 
and more.

Product Item # UPC Case
Pack

Prod Dims (in)
L x W x H

Each side is
27 x 11 x 6.5

27.5 x 13 x flat

27.5 x 13 x flat

27.5 x 13 x flat

737709004113

737709004410

737709004991

737709004984

30-801R

1-636-100R

1-636NV-100R

1-636BG-100R

L-Pillow

L Pillow Pillowcase - White

L Pillow Pillowcase - Navy

L PIllow Pillowcase - Beige

4

4

4

4

Pckg Dims (in)
Lx W x H

Each side is
27 x 13 x 6.5

10 x 6.3 x 1

10 x 6.3 x 1

10 x 6.3 x 1

Master Ctn (in)
L x W x H

25.5 x 23 x 10.3

9.5 x 7.5 x 3

9.5 x 7.5 x 3

9.5 x 7.5 x 3

10.3

1

1

1

Carton
Wt. (lbs)

Pckg
Wt. (lbs.)

2.1

.33

.33

.33

20

-

-

-

Cartons/
Pallet


