







This L-shaped pillow is a great alternative for bulky body pillows. It's perfect for all sleeping positions, as a shoulder pillow, knee pillow, nursing/maternity pillow, and more.

PACKAGE DESIGN PROVIDES GREATER IMPACT & STRONG SALES Add Custom Pillowcases for Even More Profit

Hang it or stack it! The L-Pillow comes in a clear package with an informative insert customers can easily see its unique shape and feel how comfy it is.

L-PIIIow Pillowcase Sold Separately Machine washable custom fit pillowcases are available in white, navy, or beige.

UNIQUE L SHAPE OPTIMIZES SLEEPING SUPPORT & COMFORT Versatile Bed & Lounge Pillow

The L-Pillow optimizes sleeping comfort for side, back or stomach sleepers. It helps to alleviate shoulder pressure or pain, or use it as a leg pillow to help support knees, hips and back.

- Exclusive L shape makes it multi-positional and multi purpose - ideal as a versatile bed or lounge pillow
- A better alternative to a heavy, large, bulky body pillow
- Lightweight and the perfect shape and size - moves with the user throughout the night
- Luxurious pillow is stuffed with premium fiberfill for long-lasting support and loft. The cover is super soft - with a striped damask pattern, satin welt, and plush microfiber feel.

The Side Sleeping Solution for all Night Comfort & Support





Hypoallergenic and Long Lasting

Premium fiberfill provides superior loft and maintains the pillow shape and long lasting support.

Ideal for All Sleeping Positions

Hypoallergenic

Multi-purpose

_ This L-shaped pillow is a great alternative for bulky body pillows. It's great as a side and shoulder pillow, knee pillow, nursing/maternity pillow and more.

Unique L Shape

Optimizes sleeping comfort in multiple positions.

Luxurious Feel

Striped damask pattern, satin welt, and plush microfiber provides super soft comfort.

Perfect Shape & Size

It's lightweight and has the perfect shape and size for moving with the user throughout the night.

Product	ltem #	UPC	Prod Dims (in) L x W x H	Pckg Dims (in) Lx W x H	Pckg Wt. (lbs.)	Case Pack	Master Ctn (in) L x W x H	Carton Wt. (lbs)	Cartons/ Pallet
L-Pillow	30-801R	737709004113	Each side is 27 x 11 x 6.5	Each side is 27 x 13 x 6.5	2.1	4	25.5 x 23 x 10.3	10.3	20
L Pillow Pillowcase - White	1-636-100R	737709004410	27.5 x 13 x flat	10 x 6.3 x 1	.33	4	9.5 x 7.5 x 3	1	-
L Pillow Pillowcase - Navy	1-636NV-100R	737709004991	27.5 x 13 x flat	10 x 6.3 x 1	.33	4	9.5 x 7.5 x 3	1	-
L PIIIow Pillowcase - Beige	1-636BG-100R	737709004984	27.5 x 13 x flat	10 x 6.3 x 1	.33	4	9.5 x 7.5 x 3	1	-



DME/HME Division 855-240-3301 sales@contourhealth.com

www.contourproducts.com

Retail Division 800-692-6686 sales@contourhealth.com



Invented and designed in the United States. Made in China. Contour is a registered Trademark used by Contour Products, Inc., under license from Banyan Licensing, L.L.C. © 2020. All rights reserved.